

CNR No: PBASB10009822020

CIS No: NACT/135/2020

Jasbir Kaur VS Lehal Commission Agent etc.

Present: Complainant with counsel Sh. VIKAS KUMAR JASWAL
Advocate

Accused Jagjit Singh with counsel Sh. B.S. Bath Advocate

Accused Hardeep Singh proclaimed person.

No Cw is present. On request of counsel for complainant,
case is adjourned to 04.01.2025 for evidence of complainant. Notice to
surety Ajit Singh be issued for date fixed.

Date of Order: 18.12.2024

naresh steno II

Next Date: 04-01-2025

(Bikramdeep Singh)

Judicial Magistrate First Class

UID NO . PB00396